
Digitech Kids Club 
Meeting Days 

Meetings will be held in Computer Lab 1  

Fall Semester Meetings Spring Semester Meetings 

Wednesday 9/27/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 1/10/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 10/11/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 1/24/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 10/25/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 2/7/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 11/8/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 2/21/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 11/29/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 3/7/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 12/6/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 3/21/18 @ 3:15 PM 

Wednesday 12/13/17 @ 3:15 PM Wednesday 4/5/18 @ 3:15 PM 

 Wednesday 4/18/18 @ 3:15 PM 

 Wednesday 5/23/18 @ 3:15 PM 

  


